O TOURNAMENT RESULTS'/ SPORTING CLAYS IS

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS
FLORIDA SVRU DANIEL W CHANDLER 83 |B1 RAY GIVAN 77 |B2  CASEY ROBERTS 82
SV3  HANK CARROLL 83 |B2  JEFFAADMIRE 68 |C1  JENEH CHADWICK 87
LYCH KIERSTEN SALES 87 |B3  JAMES BLANTON - JR 56 |C2  JERRY MOORE 82
BERMONT SHOOTING CLUB INC. LYRU ASHLEY LITTLE 84 |[c1 JOE HINKLE 68 |3 PERRY JOHNSON 75
PUNTA GORDA, FL LY3  MARIAN E ZERBY 79 |c2 JON R GAMES 68 D1  ALLEN F CAMPBELL 85
10/6/2018 SSCH  JIM C THOMAS 85 |C3  TOM ALANCASTER 63 | D2  MICHAEL O LANDERS 81
REGISTERED SHOOT SSRU  JIM RINEHART 70 |D1 CAMERON NINHAM 70 |[D3 EARL E POLK 81
SS3 JIM HARRISON 67 |D2  ALEXANDRUNSINITEAN 62 [E1 MARCUS A JORDAN 78
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED D3 THOMAS VANOVER 58 E2 CAPTAIN DAN L CAIN 76
SHOOT SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A1: QUAIL [E1 ~ GROVER BURGAN 69 |E3  MARCIAJORDANKILLIAN 69
14 Attended CREEK CLASSIC E2 PHILLIP SMITH 57 | VICH JENEH CHADWICK 87
M1 MICHAEL A DUNAWAY 88 | g5 Attended E3  PAULFERTITTA 50 |VTRU STEVE RSELLAND 86
M2 JAY DELPHEY 78 | cH RODRIGO A MEHECH 50 |VTCH ED NEWMANS 77 | VT3 CASEY ROBERTS 82
M3 PETER KALLIE 75 RU BRAD KIDD - JR 49 | SVCH GLEN G WILSON 82 | SVCH PAUL K WRIGHT 87
AA1  DAVID A SCHLACHTA 75 |M1  SHAHID SHARIF 48 | SSCH GENE TAORMINA 49 | SVRU ALLEN F CAMPBELL 85
B1 GREG CREIGHTON 84 AA1  JOHN GANGEMI 43 SV3  JERRY MOORE 82
c1 GRANT C GIRTMAN 78 1Al KARL BOHNE 44 | SARASOTA TRAP, SKEET & CLAYS LYCH MARCIA JORDAN KILLIAN 69
c2 MATT BANKS 78 1p1 NICOLE WILLIAMS 42 | NOKOMIS, FL SSCH MICHAEL O LANDERS 81
€3 JOHNM JAMISON 75 |c1  ASIF SHEERAHAMED 42 | 10/13/2018
D1 CHRIS WHITE 75 D1 DANIEL HART 43 PUMPKIN OPEN AMELIA SHOTGUN SPORTS
D2 CLAYTON DERISH 69 E1 GRANT PITCHER 14 YULEE, FL
D3 LINDA J DELPHEY 60 | s)CH  AUSTIN JONES 43 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PUMPKIN 10/13/2018
E1 TOMMIE MOSS 58 | JRCH ASHLEY M BLENKER 47 | OPEN REGISTERED SHOOT
VTCH GREG CREIGHTON 84 | VTCH SHAHID SHARIF 48 |79 Attended
VTRU  JOHN M JAMISON 75 | SVCH EDWARD R ANGRISANI 46 |[CH  EDWARD R ANGRISANI 93 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED
VT3 CLAYTON DERISH 69 | LYCH ASHLEY M BLENKER 47 |RU  DAVE CARPENTER 88 | SHooOT
SVCH JAY DELPHEY 78 | SSCH JIM C THOMAS 44 |M1  JOHN BALUKOFF 88 |14 Attended
SVRU  PETER KALLIE 75 M2 WAYNE D SMITH 86 M1  JAMES D SANDERS 85
SV3  KENNETH MOSS 68 | BRADFORD SPORTSMEN'S FARM SC M3 CLAY WATKINS 86 [M2  WAYNERCHISM 79
LYCH LINDAJ DELPHEY 60 | GRAHAM, FL AA1  CLIFF FULLER 84 | AA1  MARK FABIAN 73
LYRU  TOMMIE MOSS 58 110/7/2018 AA2  HOOKER BROWNING 80 |Al  KENTOLSEN 73
REGISTERED SHOOT AA3  EDDIE MERCADO 79 |A2  JEFFRUSH 49
QUAIL CREEK PLANTATION Al JACKGHOUGHTON-JR 84 |Bl1  CD MCDANIEL-III 78
OKEECHOBEE, FL SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED | A2 KURT GALUSZKA 84 |[B2 PHILIP C HAWKINS 73
10/7/2018 SHOOT A3 MARK SHABLA 78 |B3  RON WALLER 68
QUAIL CREEK CLASSIC 30 Attended B1 MIKE KNIGHT 84 |C1  JONRGAMES 72
CH  JONATHAN HENRICI 88 |B2  WILLIAM BEINERT 77 | D1 ALEXANDRU NSINITEAN 58
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: QUAILCREEK [ Ry JAMES D SANDERS 85 |[B3  FRANCISJCUNNINGHAM 75 [E1  PHILLIP SMITH 62
CLASSIC M1  DON WHITE 84 |[c1 WILLIS M MCCORMICK 74 |E2 DAVID E ARTER 58
144 Attended M2 VAN DRAKE 82 |c2 NORMAN R WEBSTER-JR 73 E3 JEFF BLUNDELL 45
CH  DOUG VINE 97 | M3  BARRY STEWART 79 |C3  RICHARDJ KUIPHOFF 72 | VTCH WAVYNE R CHISM 79
RU BRAD KIDD - JR 92 [AA1  STEPHEN SALTER 73 D1 ALEJANDRO TOVAR 80 | VTRU CD MCDANIEL- Il 78
M1 BRIAN PALMER 92 | AA2  HUGH LCAIN 70 (D2 VERNON CARRE 74 [VT3  PHILIP C HAWKINS 73
M2 RODRIGO A MEHECH 91 [ AA3  GLEN G WILSON 67 |D3  JOHNW PIFER 68 | SVCH KENT OLSEN 73
M3 CHRIS BEALL 90 a1 BOBBY BODIFORD 59 | E1 DENNIS W BENDER 72 | SVRU RON WALLER 68
AA1  CLIFF FULLER 83 B1 C D MCDANIEL - Il 68 | E2 DANIEL W NICHOLSON 70 | SV3  MICHAEL G SANCHEZ 63
AA2  WESLEY B PARADISE 8l |B2  RAYGIVAN 66 |E3 DOMINIC TODARO 70
AA3  HUGH D KNIGHT 79 |B3  JEFFAADMIRE 62 [SICH GAVIN HAZELTINE 69 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED
Al MICHAEL PILCH 80 1c1  TOM ALANCASTER 65 [VTCH CLIFF FULLER 84 |sHooT
A2 KING HOWINGTON 78 |c2  JONRGAMES 54 [VTRU EDDIE MERCADO 79 |24 Attended
A3 DONALD WOOD 78 |3 ANDY LOTT 45 |VT3  BYRON J TEATES 77 |M1  GARY MPYRON 92
B1 KIERSTEN SALES 87 D1 ALEXANDRU N SINITEAN 52 |SVCH EDWARD R ANGRISANI 93 M2  BOYCE MANN 85
B2 RICHARD N AZAN 77 D2  JOHNL MANN 51 |SVRU KENT MEISNER 86 M3 JAMES D SANDERS 84
B3 STEVEHALL 77 ID3  CAMERON NINHAM 50 |SV3  DAN DONALDSON 85 |AA1  KENNETH L LIGHTFOOT 82
c1 MARIAN E ZERBY 79 E1 GROVER BURGAN 69 |LYCH NICOLE WILLIAMS 70 | AA2  MARK FABIAN 76
c2 ASIF SHEERAHAMED 75 | R2 PHILLIP SMITH 48 |LYRU CORALEE ENOS 63 |[A1 KENT OLSEN 83
€3 CORYSWEATT 71 g3 PAUL FERTITTA 45 | LY3  LINDAJ DELPHEY 58 |A2  JEFFRUSH 66
D1 KRISTINE NJARRIEL 70 | VTCH ED NEWMANS 74 | SSCH RUSSELL A MILES 75 |B1  RON WALLER 85
D2 BRYAN L HOLTKAMP 62 | SVCH VAN DRAKE 82 |SSRU RONALD M GRIGOLETTO 75 B2 PHILIP C HAWKINS 84
D3 ANNLITTLE 61 | LYCH JANE ESINGLETON 64 |SS3  ROGERE YOCUM 68 |B3  MICHAEL G SANCHEZ 70
E1 MOLLY ELLIOTT 54 | sSCH GENE TAORMINA 39 Cl  JONRGAMES 73
E2  JONIBOHNE 53 SANTA ROSA SHOOTING CENTER C2  TERELLR QUARTERMAN 70
E3 EARL D STEENBURG 44 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED | PACE, FL D1 ROBERT M KENT 70
SJCH  KIERSTEN SALES 87 |sHooT 10/13/2018 D2 RAY N CHRISTIANSON 68
SIRU  MARIAN E ZERBY 79 | 32 Attended FUN SHOOT D3 MICHAEL T KELLEY 63
SJ3  BRYAN L HOLTKAMP 62 |CcH  DON WHITE 90 E1 PHILLIP SMITH 70
JRCH  JOSEPH PINCHIN 81 RU BARRY STEWART 90 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT | E2 BARNEY D RILEY, JR 61
JRRU  MICHAEL PILCH 80 M1  JONATHAN HENRICI 88 |21 Attended E3 DAVID E ARTER 59
JR3 ASHLEY M BLENKER 74 IM2  JAMES D SANDERS 87 |CH  DALTON T KRAUSS 92 [VTCH BOYCE MANN 85
VTCH  CLIFF FULLER 83 | M3  BOBBY SCHULTE 86 |M1  PAULKWRIGHT 87 | VTRU PHILIP C HAWKINS 84
VTRU  BRIAN DU QUESNAY 82 | AA1  GLEN G WILSON 82 |[AA1  ANTHONY |LOPEZ-MONTANS89 |VT3  KENNETH L LIGHTFOOT 82
VT3 JOSEPH E FASULO 81 | AA2  STEPHEN SALTER 68 | Al TREY CUNNINGHAM 86 | SVCH RON WALLER 85
SVCH ROBERT E FIELDS 85 | AA3  HUGH LCAIN 62 |B1  STEVE RSELLAND 86 | SVRU KENT OLSEN 83
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SV3 MICHAEL G SANCHEZ
SSCH ROBERT M KENT

MARKHAM SKEET TRAP & S/C
SUNRISE, FL

10/14/2018

PUMPKIN BLAST

70
70

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PUMPKIN

BLAST

36 Attended

CH RODRIGO A MEHECH
RU ROCKY LONG

M1 ANGEL RAMOS

M2 GARY F GRAY

M3 TED F GRAY

AAl EDWARD COYNE

Al NATHAN BUSSCHER
A2 BRUCE TAYLOR

A3 RAMON A PITTER

B1 BILL WEINGARTNER
B2 RICHARD N AZAN

B3 GREGORY MORISSET
Cc1 ASIF SHEERAHAMED
c2 RONALD TREBBI

D1 CARY KESHEN

D2 RICHARD THOMPSON
D3 JOEL BUENO

E2 MELINDA O BASS

E3 KATHY TREBBI

VTCH BILL WEINGARTNER
VTRU ANGEL RAMOS
SVCH ROCKY LONG

SVRU CARY KESHEN

LYCH MELINDA O BASS
LYRU KATHY TREBBI

SSCH JOE L FORDHAM
SSRU  MELINDA O BASS

SOUTH FLORIDA SHOOTING CLUB
PALM CITY, FL

10/20/2018

ART RHOMBERG MEMORIAL SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: ART
RHOMBERG MEMORIAL SHOOT
64 Attended

M1 GREG RHODES

M2 TOM R SMITH

M3 SCOTT COBB

AA1l  JIMRINEHART

AA2  JAMES FRAMPTON
AA3  ROGER C KERSHAW

Al NEIL S WOOLFOLK
A2 KING HOWINGTON
A3 ROGER HOSLER

B1 NICHOLAS A JARRIEL
B2 MARVIN L GUERRA
B3 BRUCE C ARMSTRONG
C1 JAMES R PROPP

Cc2 JOHN M JAMISON

C3 GRANT C GIRTMAN
D1 ASDRUBAL HERRERA
D2 JAMES L FARNSWORTH
D3 JOHN PELLEGRINO
El PETER KOROTKIY
SJCH BRYAN L HOLTKAMP
SJRU  AUSTIN JONES

JRCH  JOSEPH PINCHIN
JRRU  REANNA M FRAUENS
JR3 MICHAEL PILCH
VTCH DAVID STEWART
VTRU NEIL S WOOLFOLK
VT3  JAMES T CARLYSLE
SVCH TOM R SMITH
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92
88
84
83
81
75
80
79
75
85
83
76
74
64
84
81
76
61
49
85
84
88
84
61
49
71
61

44
43
43
41
33
32
40
38
37
34
33
31
34
33
33
32
30
30
20
28
28
40
36
33
43
40
39
43

SVRU
SV3

LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

PARSONS M METZKOW
KING HOWINGTON
REANNA M FRAUENS
NICOLE WILLIAMS

JIM RINEHART

JOE MCMAHON

BRUCE C ARMSTRONG

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ART
RHOMBERG MEMORIAL SHOOT

112 Attended

M1 TOM R SMITH

M2 SCOTT COBB

M3 JOSEPH PINCHIN
AAl WILLIAM E STEWART llI
AA2 JIM RINEHART

AA3 HUGH D KNIGHT

Al REANNA M FRAUENS
A2 MICHAEL PILCH

A3 KING HOWINGTON
B1 RICHARD N AZAN

B2 DAVID W SOLOMON
B3 JIM HARRISON

C1 MIKE FOGT

Cc2 JOHN SAXON

c3 JAMES R PROPP

D1 ASDRUBAL HERRERA
D2 TIMOTHY SHIRAH

D3 AUSTIN JONES

E1 ANTHONY MECHACHONIS
E2 PETER KOROTKIY

E3 MELINDA O BASS
SJCH  JACKSON SHIRAH
SJRU  AUSTIN JONES

JRCH  JOSEPH PINCHIN
JRRU REANNA M FRAUENS
JR3 MICHAEL PILCH
VTCH JAMES T CARLYSLE
VTRU JEFFREY P ANGELLO
VT3 STEVEN R MARTIN
SVCH TOM R SMITH

SVRU PARSONS M METZKOW
SV3  KING HOWINGTON
LYCH REANNA M FRAUENS
LYRU TRACY CHRISTIAN
LY3 STEPHANIE COBB
SSCH  JIM RINEHART

SSRU  TED ROBINSON

SS3 JOE MCMAHON

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: ART RHOMBERG

MEMORIAL SHOOT

30 Attended

M1 BRIAN DU QUESNAY
M2 LUIS HERRERA

M3 WAYNE SOUTH

AAl JIM RINEHART

AA2 THOMAS M MOELLER
Al ROBERT B CARNEY
A2 ROGER HOSLER

A3 GILBERT C TOPLIFF
A3 NEIL S WOOLFOLK
Bl DAVID W SOLOMON
B2 BRUCE C ARMSTRONG
D1 JASON M MORLEY
D1 JOHN PELLEGRINO
D3 RANDY BRENNER
JRCH JOSEPH PINCHIN
SRCH LUIS HERRERA
SRRU DUSTIN E JOHNS
SR3 RICK ORCUTT

VTCH BRIAN DU QUESNAY
VTRU WAYNE SOUTH

VT3 ANGEL RAMOS
SVCH ROBERT B CARNEY

39
38
36
26
41
37
31

94
94
93
87
85
80
85
85
84
89
81
78
81
81
81
88
84
74
64
62
56
78
74
93
85
85
87
85
82
94
89
84
85
70
67
85
82
81

44
42
40
33
30
36
35
30
30
24

34
34
31
23
42
39
35
44
40
39
36

SVRU ROBERT E FIELDS 34
SV3  JIMRINEHART 33

BRADFORD SPORTSMEN'S FARM SC
GRAHAM, FL

10/20/2018

THE INSTITUTE OF GAINESVILLE SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: THE
INSTITUTE OF GAINESVILLE SHOOT

5 Attended

AAl BILL WHITEHURST 91
Al JEFF RUSH 84
A2 TERRY W REAGAN 84
C1 J CHRIS BURLESON 90
D1 WILLIAM WHITEHURST 82
VTCH BILL WHITEHURST 91
SVCH J CHRIS BURLESON 90
SVRU TERRY W REAGAN 84

TAMPA BAY SPORTING CLAYS
LAND O' LAKES, FL
10/21/2018

FALL IN FLORIDA SHOOTOUT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL IN
FLORIDA SHOOTOUT

40 Attended

CH BOB KINDER 88
RU DOUGLAS F HESS 88
M1 LARRY WILLIAMS 86
M2 STEVEN R MARTIN 84
M3 WESLEY PLATH 84
AA1  DAVE CARPENTER 84
AA2  CHARLES A GOLDENBERG 83
AA3 ROBERT ROESCH 82
Al JACK G HOUGHTON -JR 76
A2 LLOYD H WILLMS 72
A3 EDWARD J FALLON 71
B1 FRANCIS J CUNNINGHAM 87
B2 BOB SOWINSKI 82
B3 SANDS A ROBNICK 80
C1 KEVIN KNIGHT 80
Cc2 RICHARD D DUNAWAY 80
Cc3 JOHN F D'ARCANGELO 77
D1 ROBERT A SCHROEDER 69
D2 RYAN GOLDENBERG 67
D3 GARRET M STRUCK 67
JRCH RYAN GOLDENBERG 67
VTCH STEVEN R MARTIN 84
SVCH DOUGLAS F HESS 88
LYCH NICOLE WILLIAMS 69
SSCH  RUSSELL A MILES 73

FISHHAWK SPORTING CLAYS, INC.
LITHIA, FL

10/27/2018

FALLING LEAF CLASSIC

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
FALLING LEAF CLASSIC

53 Attended

CH CHRIS BEALL 95
RU DAN DONALDSON 94
M1 SETH GROVES 87
M2 JOHN BALUKOFF 86
AAl ROBERT ROESCH 84
AA2 JOHN GANGEMI 83
Al NASH M SOLLMANN 85
A2 ALAIN CORBEIL 81
Bl MICHAEL ROBERTS 83
B2 SHANE SOLLMANN 79
C1 DEREK BECK 77
C2 RICHARD J KUIPHOFF 69
D1 GEORGE C BEDELL - I 72

D2

El

E2
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH

WILL LOVELACE
DENNIS W BENDER
DANIEL W NICHOLSON
NASH M SOLLMANN
WILL LOVELACE
JOHN GANGEMI
MICHAEL ROBERTS
DAN DONALDSON
KENT MEISNER
MICHELE BRAMLETT
NICOLE WILLIAMS
LEE S KIHNKE

OK CORRAL GUN CLUB
OKEECHOBEE, FL
10/27/2018
REGISTERED SHOOT

72
65
58
85
72
83
83
94
83
68
62
69

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

18 Attended

M1 SCOTT COBB

M2 JEFFREY P ANGELLO
M3 MICHAEL A DUNAWAY
AAl THOMAS A PHELPS
AA2 JAMES FRAMPTON
AA3  HOOKER BROWNING
Al KING HOWINGTON
A2 STEVE HALL

A3 ROBERT B CARNEY
B1 RANDY GILBERT

B2 DENNIS LETENDRE
B3 C D MCDANIEL - 11l
Cc1 JOHN M JAMISON
El JANELLE L JAMISON
VTCH THOMAS A PHELPS
VTRU JEFFREY P ANGELLO
VT3 DAVID STEWART
SVCH KING HOWINGTON
SVRU ROBERT B CARNEY
SV3  DOUGLAS F HESS
LYCH JANELLE L JAMISON

95
92
90
94
91
79
94
93
91
85
85
78
86
61
94
92
90
94
91
89
61

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

85 Attended

M1 GARY F GRAY

M2 SCOTT COBB

M3 DOUGLAS F HESS
AAl ERROL T ZIADIE
AA2 MARK MATTHEWS
AA3 WILLIAM E STEWART IlI
Al TOMAS B LACAYO
A2 STEVE HALL

A3 ROBERT B CARNEY
B1 C D MCDANIEL - 11l
B2 DAVID W SOLOMON
B3 REUBEN HOLLAND
Cl DANIEL W MCNEW
Cc2 CORY SWEATT

Cc3 JOHN M JAMISON
D1 JAMES M DICKSON
D2 DAVID GRAHAM

D3 PHIL HOFER

E1l ALEX D SHUE

E2 TOBY V HOLLAND
SICH MARIAN E ZERBY
SJRU  JACKSON SHIRAH
VTCH DAVID KELLEY
VTRU JEFFREY P ANGELLO
VT3 C D MCDANIEL - 11l
SVCH ERROLT ZIADIE
SVRU DOUGLAS F HESS
Sv3 PARSONS M METZKOW
LYCH MARIAN E ZERBY
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90
90
89
89
88
84
85
84
83
87
84
84
86
84
81
82
74
74
63
44
72
69
88
87
87
89
89
89
72



LYRU CORALEE ENOS 66
LY3 KRISTINE N JARRIEL 65
SSCH DANIEL W MCNEW 86
SSRU  JOE MCMAHON 82
SS3 JIM RINEHART 81

OKEECHOBEE SHOOTING SPORTS
OKEECHOBEE, FL

10/28/2018

SPOOKY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPOOKY
SHOOT

7 Attended

M1 JULIAN B BRANCH 77
M2 MICHAEL A DUNAWAY 69
AAl RICHARD C KILPATRICK 82

Al ROBERT B CARNEY 72
B1 TERENCE BOLGER 58
C1 ANTONIO E MATOS 74
D1 EMILIO NAVARRO 74
VTCH RICHARD C KILPATRICK 82
VTRU JULIAN B BRANCH 77
VT3  ANTONIO E MATOS 74
SVCH ROBERT B CARNEY 72
SSCH TERENCE BOLGER 58

BLACKJACK SPORTING CLAYS
SUMTERVILLE, FL
10/28/2018

REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: REGISTERED
SHOOT

23 Attended

M1 BARRY STEWART 39
M2 DOUGLAS F HESS 38
M2 STEVEN R MARTIN 38
AAl CHARLES A GOLDENBERG 42
AA2  JOHN GANGEMI 40
Al DAVID W SOLOMON 40
A2 MARK SHABLA 37
A3 JAMES P VREELAND - IlI 36
B1 MIKE KNIGHT 37
B2 TIM L ANDERSON 33
B3 DAN F GILL 31
Cc1 DANNY PROVOST 35
Cc2 ANDREW J GAUSE 34
c3 JOE LEE 27
D1 FADAL A GHAIDA 30
D2 RONALD C GRZELKA 20
El ED LAMB 39
VTCH JOHN GANGEMI 40
VTRU ED LAMB 39
VT3 STEVEN R MARTIN 38
SVCH CHARLES A GOLDENBERG 42
SVRU DOUGLAS F HESS 38
Sv3 JAMES P VREELAND - 111 36

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: REGISTERED

SHOOT

20 Attended

M1 THOMAS E BRUNTON 47
M2 BARRY STEWART 45
M3 ROBERT W STOREK 44
AAl STEPHEN SALTER 45
AA2 CHARLES A GOLDENBERG 44
AA2 KARL BOHNE 44
Al LLOYD H WILLMS 48
A2 DAVID W SOLOMON 41
A3 JAMES P VREELAND - 111 39
B1 ANTHONY CAPASSO 46
B2 JEFF A ADMIRE 43
C1 ANDREW J GAUSE 43
Cc2 DANNY PROVOST 42
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D1 FADAL A GHAIDA 44

D2 RICHARD C TROYER 39
D3 RONALD C GRZELKA 32
El JONI BOHNE 36
VTCH JEFF A ADMIRE 43
SVCH LLOYD H WILLMS 48
SVRU STEPHEN SALTER 45
SV3 CHARLES A GOLDENBERG 44
SV3 ROBERT W STOREK 44
LYCH JONIBOHNE 36

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

80 Attended

M1 BARRY STEWART 96
M2 THOMAS E BRUNTON 95
M3 SCOTT COBB 94
AAl AMBUS POWELL 94
AA2 CHARLES A GOLDENBERG 89
AA3 KARL BOHNE 87
Al JAMES P VREELAND - 111 90
A2 DAVID W SOLOMON 88
A3 LLOYD H WILLMS 82
A3 PAUL ENOS 82
B1 SCOTT SCHLUDT 89
B2 ABIGALE WIGH 88
B3 JEFF A ADMIRE 87
c1 JUSTIN OSTERMILLER 82
c2 JASON MCKINNIE 80
c2 MARCUS SMITH 80
D1 KEITH LAYLON 78
D2 GERARDO R CABALLERO 76
D2 JERRY MORRIS 76
E1l ED LAMB 83
E2 DANIEL W NICHOLSON 75
E3 GLENN L WARLEN 72
SICH ABIGALE WIGH 88
SJRU  SERENA A MOJICA 71
SJ3 JOSEPH A ALTMAN 67
JRCH AMBUS POWELL 94
JRRU  SCOTT SCHLUDT 89
JR3 CAMERON OSTERMILLER 76
VTCH DOUG COX 92
VTRU JEFF A ADMIRE 87
VT3 STEVEN R MARTIN 86
SVCH JAMES P VREELAND - IlI 90
SVRU CHARLES A GOLDENBERG 89
SVRU WESLEY PLATH 89
LYCH ABIGALE WIGH 88
LYRU CORALEE ENOS 71
LYRU MELINDA EARLE 71
LYRU SERENA A MOIJICA 71
SSCH  JIM RINEHART 86
SSRU  WILLIAM C TWEEDLE 76
SS3 RUSSELL A MILES 75

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

14 Attended

M1 SCOTT COBB 48
M2 DUSTIN E JOHNS 46
M3 BOBBY SCHULTE 44
AAl AMBUS POWELL 49
AA2 JIM RINEHART 43
AA3 DON NIELSEN 41
Al DAVID W SOLOMON 44
Bl ANTHONY CAPASSO 42
B2 STEPHANIE COBB 32
Cl ANDREW J GAUSE 41
C2 JASON MCKINNIE 38
D1 JONATHAN O BROWN 38
E1l SERENA A MOJICA 32
JRCH AMBUS POWELL 49
JRRU SERENA A MOIJICA 32
SRCH SCOTT COBB 48

SRRU
SR3

VTCH
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU

DUSTIN E JOHNS
DAVID W SOLOMON
DON NIELSEN
DOUGLAS F HESS
JIM RINEHART
SERENA A MOJICA
STEPHANIE COBB

46
44
41
43
43
32
32
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